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####### Pool Renovations at the Middle School

Uhrig Construction Mainline Commercial Pools eciConstruction, LLC
Todd Cameron Gavin Grimes Dustin Avery
1700 North 5th St. 441 Feheley Dr. 124 W. Church St.
Reading, PA 19601 King of Prussia, PA 19406 Dillsburg, PA 17019
610-373-1612 610-715-2664 717-638-3000
tcameron@uhrig.com gavingrimes@mainlinepools.com dma@eciconstruction.com

jap@eciconstruction.com

E.R. Stuebner, Inc. Midatlantic Construction Contact:
Steve Sostak Joe Ramirez
227 Blair Ave. 126 Lexington St.
Reading, PA 19601 Trenton, NJ 08611
610-376-6634 609-989-7790
ssostak@erscon.com joer@midatlantic-cd.com Phone:

Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:tcameron@uhrig.com
mailto:gavingrimes@mainlinepools.com
mailto:dma@eciconstruction.com
mailto:jap@eciconstruction.com
mailto:ssostak@erscon.com
mailto:joer@midatlantic-cd.com
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The Warko Group Inc. Hosler Enterprise LLC Myco Mechanical, Inc.
Bob Garman Ryan Eckardt Jessica Temperino
18 Morgan Dr. 218 Foundryville Rd. 1 N. Washington St.
Reading, PA 19608 Berwick, PA 18603 Telford, PA 18969
610-796-4545 570-599-4048 267-382-0267
bobg@thewarkogroup.com ryan@hoslerenterprise.com jtemperino@mycomechanical.com

Shannon A. Smith Inc. Leibold Inc. Contact:
Ivonne Malsbury Lynn Bierman
420 South Cherry St. 2535 Panther Valley Rd.
Myerstown, PA 17067 Pottsville, PA 17901
717-866-6643 570-593-8743
office@sasinc.us lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:bobg@thewarkogroup.com
mailto:ryan@hoslerenterprise.com
mailto:jtemperino@mycomechanical.com
mailto:office@sasinc.us
mailto:lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com
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Vision Mechanical Myco Mechanical, Inc. Leibold Inc.
Tiffany Lehr Jessica Temperino Lynn Bierman
135 Juniata St. 1 N. Washington St. 2535 Panther Valley Rd.
West Reading, PA 19611 Telford, PA 18969 Pottsville, PA 17901
610-376-6700 ext 210 267-382-0267 570-593-8743
tlehr@visionmechanical.com jtemperino@mycomechanical.com lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:tlehr@visionmechanical.com
mailto:jtemperino@mycomechanical.com
mailto:lynn.bierman@leiboldhvac.com
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Pagoda Electrical, Inc. Shannon A. Smith Inc. Contact:
Brian Wrobel Ivonne Malsbury
5 Front St. 420 South Cherry St.
Mohnton, PA 19540 Myerstown, PA 17067
610-779-3216 717-866-6643 Phone:
bwrobel@pagoda-electrical.com office@sasinc.us Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

Contact: Contact: Contact:

Phone: Phone: Phone:
Email: Email: Email:

PLANHOLDER LIST

ELECTRICAL CONTRACT BIDDERS

mailto:bwrobel@pagoda-electrical.com
mailto:office@sasinc.us
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Casey Blankenbiller Dr. Cathy Taschner Beth Reed
Schuylkill Valley SD Schuylkill Valley SD iSQFt Construction Software
929 Lakeshore Dr. 929 Lakeshore Dr. 4500 Lake Forest Dr. 
Leesport, PA 19533 Leesport, PA 19533 Ste502
610-916-00957 610-91600957 Cincinnati, OH 45242
cblankenbiller@schuylkillvalley.org ctaschner@schuylkillvalley.org 800-364-2059 ex 8347

philly@isqft.com 

Kathy Marshall NEPCA The Blue Book Network
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net
Eden.Rodriguez@construction.com

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@pbe.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Christian Valencia
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect Construction Journal
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH 400 SW 7th St.
717-272-6252 513-458-8545 Stuart, FL 4994
afickel@lebcobuilders.com christian.valencia@constructconnect.com 800-785-5165

logan.hinton@constructconnect.com
michele.dickinson@constructconnect.com

PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Rob Henning Weston & Sampson
1414 Millard St. Gatter & Diehl, Inc. Nicholas Blaze
Bethlehem, PA 18018 100 Winding Creek Blvd. 85 Devonshire St. 3rd Floor
610-691-1414 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 Boston, MA 02109
joanmcgee@rcn.com 717-657-9700 781-909-4488

rhenning@gatterdiehl.com blase.nicholas@wseinc.com

Contact:
Navarro & Wright Contact:
Dave Larson
151 Reno Ave.
New Cumberland, PA 17070
717-441-2216
dlarson@navarrowright.com

mailto:joanmcgee@rcn.com
mailto:rhenning@gatterdiehl.com
mailto:blase.nicholas@wseinc.com
mailto:dlarson@navarrowright.com
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